

PROPOSED

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2525

(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 30, strike "~~32-358~~" insert "32-357"
- 2 Page 5, strike lines 8 through 44
- 3 Renumber to conform
- 4 Page 6, line 22, strike "~~six~~ FOUR" insert "six"
- 5 Page 7, lines 13 and 14, strike "~~one thousand~~ SIX HUNDRED" insert "one thousand"
- 6 Amend title to conform

LAURIN HENDRIX

2525HENDRIX.docx
01/26/2023
08:34 AM
C: MU